Wall Clock | Diameter: 30 cm | Trendy
General information
Combining simplicity, style and easy-to-read big numbers,
this Nedis® Circular Wall Clock offsets silver features
against a white background.
Easy to hang on the wall, the clock takes 1x AA battery
(not included) and is equipped with a quartz movement for
precision and accuracy.
Specifications
Colour: White / Silver
Power source type: Battery Powered
Material: Plastic
Batteries included: No
Diameter: 30 cm
Suitable for shower: No
Battery type: AA
Kind of clock: Wall Clock
Theme: Trendy
Style: Trendy
Weight: 560.00 g
Input voltage: 1,5 VDC
Package contents
Wall Clock
Sales information
Order code: CLWA015PC30SR
Product description: Wall Clock | Diameter: 30 cm | Trendy
Packaging:
Brand name: Nedis
Quantity LxWxH (mm) Weight
1 310 mm 60 mm 340 mm 730 g
10 360 mm 335 mm 567 mm 8360 g
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Contents may differ from what is shown. Supplier can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information
contained in this document. This document was generated at 31/03/2021 13:32:03